
4/1/2025 11:26:50 AM Scituate Public School District Page 1 

Bus Stop Locations For WA 1AM WAMPATUCK AM 

Route: WA 1AM Start Time:8:15 am 

Bus:1 End Time:8:45 am 

Total Time:29:07 Route Days: MTWHF 

Anchor Abbr: WAMP 

8:15am START HATHERLY RD@BROCKTON AVE 
8:15am STOP 79 Hatherly Road [SW] 
8:16am STOP 77 Hatherly Road [SW] 
8:16am STOP HATHERLY RD @ RICHFIELD RD EXT [W] 
8:17am STOP HATHERLY RD @ SEAMORE RD [W] 
8:18am STOP 33 Hatherly Road [SW] 
8:18am STOP 35/29/27/31 Hatherly Road [SW] 
8:19am STOP 31 Jericho Road [W] 
8:22am STOP 87 Tilden Road [E] 
8:23am STOP 88/89 Tilden Road [E] 
8:23am STOP TILDEN RD @ WILSHIRE DR [E] 
8:24am STOP TILDEN RD @ AVA'S LN [E] 
8:25am STOP 142 Tilden Road [E] 
8:25am STOP 143 Tilden Road [E] 
8:26am STOP TILDEN RD @ CANDLEWOOD DR [E] 
8:28am STOP 101 Hatherly Road [NE] 
8:28am STOP HATHERLY RD @ WAMPATUCK AVE [E] 
8:29am STOP HATHERLY RD @ KENNETH RD [E] 
8:29am STOP HATHERLY RD @ MARION RD [E] 
8:30am STOP HATHERLY RD @ 11TH AVE [E] 
8:30am STOP HATHERLY RD @ 10TH AVE [E] 
8:31am STOP HATHERLY RD @ 6TH AVE [E] 
8:32am STOP HATHERLY RD @ 4TH AVE [E] 
8:32am STOP HATHERLY RD @ UNNAMED [NE] 
8:32am STOP HATHERLY RD @ 3RD AVE [E] 
8:34am STOP EGYPT BEACH RD @ TILDEN RD [NW] 
8:35am STOP 382/364 Tilden Road [NW] 
8:41am STOP WOODLAND RD @ EDITH HOLMES DR [SE] 
8:45am DEST WAMPATUCK ES



4/1/2025 11:26:50 AM Scituate Public School District Page 1 

Bus Stop Locations For WA 2 AM WAMPATUCK AM 

Route:WA 2 AM Start Time:8:18 am 

Bus:2 End Time:8:45 am 

Total Time:26:54 Route Days: MTWHF 

Anchor Abbr: WAMP 

18am START HATHERLY RD@STANDISH AVE@HAWLEY R 
18am STOP HATHERLY RD @ GARDEN RD [NE] 
19am STOP HATHERLY RD @ DAYTON RD [NE] 
21am STOP 396 Hatherly Road [NE] 
:21am STOP 405 Hatherly Road [N] 
:22 am STOP 417/418 Hatherly Road [N] 
23am STOP 515 Hatherly Road [NE] 
24am STOP 545 Hatherly Road [E] 
25am STOP 555 Hatherly Road [E] 
‘27am STOP SURFSIDE RD @ MITCHELL AVE [W] 
28am STOP MITCHELL AVE @ PONDVIEW AVE [NE] 
:30am STOP 583 Hatherly Road [NE] 
:31am STOP 608 Hatherly Road [NE] 
:332am STOP BAILEY'S CSWY @ OCEAN AVE [S] 
333 am STOP OCEAN AVE @ GRASSHOPPER LN [W] 
:34am STOP COLLIER AVE @ GLADES RD [SW] 
:36am STOP GLADES RD @ BAILEY'S CSWY [NE] 
‘40am STOP HATHERLY RD @ COUNTRY CLUB CIR [W] 
:45am DEST WAMPATUCK ES Co

 
CO

 
& 

CO
 

CO
 

CO
 

CO
 

WH 
CH 

CH 
WH

 
CH

 
WH 

CO
 

OH
 

WO
 

OC 
OH

 
C



4/1/2025 11:26:50 AM Scituate Public School District Page 1 

Bus Stop Locations For WA 4AM WAMPATUCK AM 

Route: WA 4 AM Start Time:8:19 am 

Bus:4 End Time:8:45 am 

Total Time:25:54 Route Days: MTWHF 

Anchor Abbr: WAMP 

8:19am START BEAVER DAM RD@BRANCH ST 
8:19am STOP 15 James Way [E] 
8:20am STOP 10 James Way [E] 
8:20am STOP 34 James Way [E] 
8:21am STOP 61 James Way [E] 
8:22am STOP OLD COLONY WAY @ JACKSON RD [W] 
8:24am STOP 14 Jackson Road [W] 
8:24am STOP 270/229 Beaver Dam Road [S] 
8:25am STOP 22 Washington Street [NE] 
8:26am STOP 270/229 Beaver Dam Road [S] 
8:26am STOP 221/222 Beaver Dam Road [S] 
8:27am STOP CLIFTON AVE @ THOMAS AVE [E] 
8:32am STOP TURNER RD @ PARK AVE [SW] 
8:34am STOP 89 TURNER RD [SE] 
8:34am STOP BARKER RD @ BROCKTON AVE [SW] 
8:35am STOP BARKER RD @ SCITUATE AVE [W] 
8:36am STOP 33 DAMON RD [SW] ¢ SIPALOMYG AVE. 
8:38am STOP SPAULDING AVE @ OTIS RD [S] 
8:39am STOP SCITUATE AVE @ TURNER RD [S] 
8:40am STOP TURNER RD @ OTIS RD [NW] 
8:41am STOP 97 TURNER RD [NW] 
8:41am STOP 94 TURNER RD/95 Turner Road [NW] 
8:45am DEST WAMPATUCK ES


